CRDV/A
Condensation Removal
Drain Valve
         The Series CRDV/A is a miniature, direct acting valve/timer package designed for condensation removal in small volumes. The
compact, in-line style of the CRDV/A provides easy, space saving mounting to air line drop legs and filter bowls. With a variety of orifice
sizes and a pressure range of 0 to 600 psi, the CRDV/A is the perfect choice for ultra-low or ultra-high pressure applications.
Features
•  All solid state timers

Drain Valve
Dimensional Data
How To Order
CRDVA -         - 46
Port Size
4 - 1/4" NPT
8 - 1/8" NPT
Order Example:  CRDVA - 01- 4647
  Series CRDVA, 0.8mm normally closed orifice, .035 Cv,
  1/4" NPT port size, 120 VAC 50/60 Hz, with ball strainer
Coil Options
7 - 120 VAC / 50/60 Hz
8 - 220 VAC / 50/60 Hz
9 - 240 VAC / 50/60 Hz
Orifice / Cv
01 - 0.8mm NC / .035 Cv
02 - 1.6mm NC / .112 Cv
03 - 2.4mm NC / .224 Cv
04 - 3.0mm NC / .266 Cv
68
For other voltages, contact factory
RESET
ADJUSTMENT BUTTONS
LCD READOUT
Ø.195 MOUNTING
HOLE DIAMETER
2 PLCS
1.50
1.94
4.50
1/8'' OR 1/4'' NPT
FEMALE PORT
PRESSURE INLET
3.50
1/8'' OR 1/4'' NPT
FEMALE PORT
4.00
6 FT. CORD SET